

Ex. No.197/24
Savita Jain vs. UOI

02.12.2024

**Fresh execution petition filed by way of e-filing. It
be checked and registered.**

Present : Sh. D.V. Khatri Ld. Counsel for DH through VC.

Nazir to file report for 10.01.2025.

(Gaurav)
District Judge-01/ SHD
KKD/Delhi/02.12.2024_(ch)